Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyrstevne 14-16 Velledalen

15 25-skudd kl. 1

Z

avn
Roger Vangen

Pl
1.

15m

Skytterla
Stranda

25-skudd kl. 3

Z

av
Kristoffer Vartdal
Torbjern Haybakk
Frank Sve

Kare Henriksen
Havard Sulebakk

=

P’P.‘*’N.-‘|'U

15m

Skytterla
Hovdebygda og Qrsta

Langevag

Stranda
Engesetdal/Skodje
Langevag

25-skudd kl. 4

=
r

avn
Leif Arne Fivelstad
Asbjgrn Myklebust
Mari Wallin

Knut Riise

Benedikte Eide Ljgen
Inge R Fivelstad
Lennart Tennfjord
Johan Sverre Aurdal
Havard Grgven

. Anita Tormodset

1. Edvard Lie

SoLooNRWN =~

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Sunnylven

Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Sunnylven

Aalesund
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sykkylven

Sykkylven

Volda

Sykkylven

1. serie

*Xxg*

49

1. serie

*9x9 *
99*9X
* % *99
99*9X
X9X99

48
47
48
47
47

1. serie

X** XX
*X)(* *
X*X*X
9999X
9X*99
999X9
*X* *9
9XXX9
XXX99
9XX9X
9X99X

50
50
50
46
47
46
49
48
48
48
47

2. serie

X*999

47

2. serie

99889
99999
99587
88989
589XX

43
45
38
42
42

2. serie

XoX*9
*99XX
9*X8X
99”8
9X999
999X9
X9899
9899X
97X98
89999
99X99

48
48
47
46
46
46
45
45
43

46

3. serie 15 skudd

9*XX9

48

3. serie

X*XXX
X*9*9
XX*XX
XX99X
*9X99

50
48
50
48
47

3. serie

XX*X*
X999
**99X
XX9*9
XX*X*
999 *X
X989X
X97*99
X999X
9 *XXX
9X999

50
47
48
48
50
47
46
47
47
49
46

144

15 skudd
141
140
136
137
136

15 skudd
148
145
145
140
143
139
140
140
138
141
139

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

XX XAKXX

99

10 skudd

9X9999 *99X
78XX9 *9XXX
X8X99 *X9*X
589 *8XXXXX
7896X*X**9

93
93
95
90
89

10 skudd

XOXXIXX**9
9X*9X*999 *
9X999XX9 *X
X99 *9XXXXX
X9999 *X**7
XXI9IXXX9 *
*998X9* *X9
XX98999 *X*
9X899 *X9X9
7989X999XX
8X9*89999 *

97
95
95
97
93
96
94
94
93
90
91

243 (5%)

25 skudd
234 (4%)
233 (4%)
231 (6%)
227 (2%
225 (4%)

25 skudd
245 (7%)
240 (8%)
240 (6%)
237 (4%)
236 (6*)
235 (2¥)
234 (6*)
234 (3%
231 (1%)
231 (1%)
230 (2¥)

Side 1



Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyrstevne 14-16 Velledalen

o
3

25-skudd Kl. 5

Z
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<
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Torstein Tafjord
Erik Rgrhuus-Jie
Are G. Hestetun
Finn Atle Oldeide
Arve Halsteinslid
Anita Lyngstad
Jystein Giske
Trond Petter Lystad
. var Fivelstad

10. Bard Aarseth

11. Ola Kare Dybvik

c0!3°.\‘53’.‘-"':'>.‘J"!\’.—‘|'U

15m

Skytterla
Sunnylven

Sykkylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sykkylven

Haugen

Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Sunnylven

Volda

Langevag

25-skudd kl. 3-5

. Navn

Leif Arne Fivelstad
Torstein Tafjord
Erik Rgrhuus-Qie
Are G. Hestetun
Finn Atle Oldeide
Arve Halsteinslid
Asbjarn Myklebust
Mari Wallin

9. Anita Lyngstad

10. Qystein Giske

11. Trond Petter Lystad
12. lvar Fivelstad

13. Knut Riise

9°.\‘F”.C":"9°.—‘.—‘|'U

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Sunnylven

Sunnylven

Sykkylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sykkylven

Haugen

Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Sunnylven
Hovdebygda og Orsta

1. serie

X*9*X
* % *)(X
XXX
X97*99
*XX* *
XX99*
99X9*
X9X99
* *X* *

97999

49
50
50
47
50
48
47
47
50
47
46

2. serie

*OXX9
9X999
*OXoX
99XXX
*999*
9*99X
XO9XX
X99X9
9998X
999*9
899XX

48
46
48
48
47
47
48
47
45
46
46

3. serie 15 skudd

XX*9X
*X*g *
XXOXX
XX*9X
X*X*X
X9*X*
* % *XX
X9**X
9*99X
X*XX9
9998X

49
49
49
49
50
49
50
49
47
49
45

ra

X** XX
X*9*X
* % *XX
FXXXX
X97*99
*XX* *
*XX* *
X*X*X
XX99*
99X9*
X9X99
* *X* *
9999X

#01010101##0101010101-5‘

1. serie

50
49
50
50
47
50
50
50
48
47
47
50
46

2. serie

X9X*9
*9XX9
9X999
*9XoX
99XXX
*999*
*99XX
9*X8X
999X
X99XX
X99X9
9998X
99**8

48
48
46
48
48
47
48
47
47
48
47
45
46

146
145
147
144
147
144
145
143
142
142
137

10 skudd 25 skudd

FOXXFXX*XX
FOXOXXX*X
XOXBXIXX9 *
99 *gxx* * k k
899999X*XX
XX*999XOXX
9999 *9XX*9
X9999 ** *XX
9X989 *XXX*
*88X99 * % %k %
X99 *9XX*9 *

99
99
95
97
93
96
94
96
95
94
96

245 (7%)
244 (8%)
242 (3*)
241 (7%)
240 (8*)
240 (5%)
239 (6*)
239 (5%)
237 (7%
236 (7%)
233 (4%)

3. serie 15 skudd

XX*X*
XX*9X
*X*g *
XXOXX
XX*9X
X*X*X
X97*99
**99X
X9 *X*
* % *XX
X9**X
9*99X
XX9*9

50
49
49
49
49
50
47
48
49
50
49
47
48

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

148
146
145
147
144
147
145
145
144
145
143
142
140

10 skudd 25 skudd

XOXXIXX™ *9
FOXXFXX XX
*OXOXK*X
XOXBXIXX9 *
99 *9)<X* * % %
899999X*XX
9X*9X*999*
9X999XX9 *X
XX*999X9XX
9999 *9XX*9
X9999 ** *XX
9X989 *XXX*
X99 *9XXXXX

97
99
99
95
97
93
95
95
96
94
96
95
97

245 (7%)
245 (7%)
244 (8)
242 (3*)
241 (7%)
240 (8)
240 (8*)
240 (6*)
240 (5%)
239 (6*)
239 (5%)
237 (7)
237 (4%)

Side 2



Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyrstevne 14-16 Velledalen

14. Bard Aarseth

15. Benedikte Eide Ljgen

16. Inge R Fivelstad

17. Lennart Tennfjord
18. Kristoffer Vartdal
19. Johan Sverre Aurdal

Volda

Sunnylven

Aalesund
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hovdebygda og Drsta
Sykkylven

XX999
9X*99
999X9
*X* *9
*9X9 *
9XXX9
99*9X
97999
* % *99
XXX99
9XXOX
9X99X
99 79X
X9X99

WwphbhhrpboOooowprowprbprpbo

1. serie

47 999*9 46 X*XX9 49
47 9X999 46 XX*X* 50
46 999X9 46 999*X 47
49 X9899 45 X989X 46
48 99889 43 X*XXX 50
48 9899X 45 X9*99 47
47 99999 45 X*9*9 48
46 899XX 46 9998X 45
48 99587 38 XX*XX 50
48 97X98 43 X999X 47
48 89999 44 9*XXX 49
47 99X99 46 9X999 46
47 88989 42 XX99X 48
47 589XX 42 *9X99 47

142
143
139
140
141
140
140
137
136
138
141
139
137
136

*88x99 * k k k
X9999 *X**7
XXO99XXX9 *
*998X9 * *X9
9X9999 *99X
XX98999 *X*
78XX9 *OXXX
X99 *9XX*9*
X8X99 *X9*X
9X899 *X9X9
7989X999XX
8X9*89999 *
589 *8XXXXX
7896X*X**9

10 skudd

94
93
96
94
93
94
93
96
95
93
90
91
90
89

236 (7%)
236 (6*)
235 (2*)
234 (6*)
234 (4%)
234 (3*)
233 (4%)
233 (4%)
231 (6*)
231 (1%)
231 (1%)
230 (2*)
227 (2*)
225 (4%)

25 skudd

20. Torbjgrn Haybakk Langevag

21. Ola Kare Dybvik Langevag

22. Frank Sve Stranda

23. Havard Grgven Sykkylven

23. Anita Tormodset Volda

25. Edvard Lie Sykkylven

26. Kare Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje
27.Héavard Sulebakk Langevag

15m  25-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Lars Slyngstad Engesetdal/Skodje
1. Bjgrn Solberg Isfiorden og Andalsnes
3. Swein Hoem Stryn

4. Ottar Hauge Jrskog

5. Alf-Henrik Haker Tresfjord

6. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje
7. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven

8. Swein Owe Dgving Valldal

9. Paul Moen Langevag

10. Kare Midthaug @rskog

15m  25-skudd kl. R

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

Leon - Resultatprogram

XXX
XX**X
9*X*X
X*X*X

* *xxx
XX9*X

XX*X
99XXX
XXXX*
XXOXX

49
50
49
50
50
49
50
48
50
49

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd
FIXX9 49 X**X* 50 148
**9X9 48 XXX*X 50 148
99*X* 48 *XX** 50 147
X999X 47 X9*X* 49 146
XX989 46 *X**X 50 146
9999* 46 *XX*X 50 145
9999X 46 99**X 48 144
X979X 45 XX*XX 50 143
8**99 46 99X*X 48 144
899*8 44 XXX9* 49 142

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

ngxx*x* * %
9X><XX* * Kk kk
m *X* * % %k %
BXXIXX*X* *
99X9X* **X9
9X999 *X**X
IXIXIX*XXX
999X9 *XXX*
X*9*89999 *
9978897X9X

99
99
99
97
96
96
97
96
93
86

247 (10%)
247 (10%)
246 (13)
243 (7%)
242 (8%)
241 (7%)
241 (5%)
239 (3
237 (7%)
228 (2*)

Side 3



Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyrstevne 14-16 Velledalen

1. Oskar Rayr Stranda

2. Edvard Swe Stranda

3. Sander Klokk Sykkylven

4. Sivert Sve Stranda

5. Synne Kristoffersen Sykkylven

6. Ase Kristoffersen Sykkylven

7. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje
15m  25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad  Sunnylven

2. Sivert Sulebakk Langevag

3. Ola Vangen Stranda

4. Martin Andre Kristoffersen ~ Sykkylven

4. Ole Kristian Stgverstein Stranda

6. Ole-Martin Halsteinslid Haugen

7. Marita Solli Sykkylven

8. Egil Glomset Stranda

9. Trine R. Stette Engesetdal/Skodje
10. Kristian Lgseth Stranda

11. Birger Balseth drskog

15m

. Navn

Ole Johan Tynes
Erik Feergy Flem
Karoline Hansen
Nils Petter Sve Swe

_ov_cn_-n_oag\)_—\ru

Knut Aksel Breiteig

Leon - Resultatprogram

25-skudd Kl. J

Skytterlag
Sykkylven
Engesetdal/Skodje
@rskog

Stranda

Knut-lvar Grindvik Gundersen Engesetdal/Skodje

Sykkylven

*X* *X
*XIXX
9X979
* *9 *X
X9XX9
XX*XX
X99*X

1. serie

50
49
47
49
48
50
48

1. serie

XRXX*
*X9*X
* % *XX
XX99X

XOX*X
XOX8X
XX*XX
*xgx*
gxx* *
X*g * %

50
49
50
48
50
49
47
50
49
49
49

1. serie

XX* * %
"X*9X
XXX
* *XXX
* *X* *
XX**X

50
49
50
50
50
50

2. serie

XX*9X
XXX
XXOXX
9XXX*
*xgx*
8X9*9
89998

49
49
49
49
49
46
43

2. serie

*xx* *
XXX
* % *X*
XRX*X
*9X*9
OXXX*
XX*XX
9XXX9
X9**9
XXOX*
XX*XX

50
50
50
50
48
49
50
48
48
49
50

2. serie

99XX9
XOXX*
*99X9
99X99
98XX9
898XX

47
49
47
46
46
45

3. serie 15 skudd

XXKX*X
99*X9
**99X
XX*99
99X*9
9X999
X998X

50
47
48
48
47
46
46

3. serie

X* *X*
XX*X*
XX*X*
XXX*X
XX*XX
9**X9
*9X*X
X*9X9
X99XX
XX**X
99XX9

50
50
50
50
50
48
49
48
48
50
47

3. serie

XXX
X* * *X
XXX
X9X*X
XXX
X*X*9

50
50
50
49
49
49

149
145
144
146
144
142
137

15 skudd
150
149
150
148
148
146
146
146
145
148
146

15 skudd
147
148
147
145
145
144

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd

ng*x* * *XX
XXX XX
FXXXX99 *X9
XX9*9999X9
999X*9X9 *X
9998 *999X9
9*999999X*

99
100
97
94
95
91
93

10 skudd

*X* *X*xxxx
* *X* *X* *XX
9X* *XIXNX
XX*)<X* * *XX
X9 *XX000X
*Xxxxg * *g *
*xx*gx* * *9
XXX99 *X*XX
X999 *9X989
X9*9*9989X

100
100
98
100
100
99
98
98
98
92
93

10 skudd

XEXXXKIX™ *
xxgg * % *X*g
FOX*X9 XXX
GXIXX*XX*X
IXIXIX*XX*
99 *9X*X*XX

99
97
98
98
97
97

25 skudd
248 (9%)
245 (6)
241 (5%
240 (6%)
239 (5%
233 (3%)
230 (3*)

25 skudd
250 (11%)
249 (11%)
248 (11%)
248 (6*)
248 (6*)
245 (6*)
244 (7%)
244 (7%)
243 (6*)
240 (6%)
239 (6%)

25 skudd
246 (7)
245 (10%)
245 (6*)
243 (5%
242 (7%)
241 (7%)

Side 4



Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyrstevne 14-16 Velledalen

7. Torsein Fivelstad Sunnylven XOXX 49 X9X9X 48 X99** 48 145 *XX99X9X9X 96 241 (4%)
8. Ole Andreas Eide Ljgen Sunnylven XFOX 49 89X9X 46 X*XXX 50 145 998X9**X*X 95 240 (6%)
9. Havard Kulseth Sykkylven *OXX9 48 *99XX 48 XXX 50 146 88899XX9XX 91 237 (2%)
10. Amalie Balseth drskog OXXXX 49 89889 42 XX9X9 48 139 88999XX999 90 229 (0%)
11. Marius Melseth Sykkylven X9*99 47 97899 42 X9X9* 48 137 5X8778*9XX 84 221 (3%)
15m  25-skudd kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Astor Nyhaug Langevag XXX 50 XX**X 50 99**X 48 148 *XOXKC*X*** 100 248 (11%)
2. Ole Petter Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje XXX 50 XX*XX 50 X*XX* 50 150 99X*X****X 98 248 (9%)
3. Jarle Bjgrkavag Sykkylven XXXOX 49 XXXXX 50 XXOXX 49 148 XX**X***XX 100 248 (5%)
4. Bard Qye Sunnylven 9X*X9 48 XX**X 50 *X9*X 49 147 X**X**XXX* 100 247 (10%)
5. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven XXX99 48 *X*XX 50 ****X 50 148 XXO*XXX**X 99 247 (9%)
6. Rolf Gjenstenli Rekdal XXXX9 49 XXXX* 50 X**9* 49 148 9*XXX*XX9* 98 246 (7%)
7. Lidvar Tranvag Langevag X99XX 48 X*X** 50 *X9X9 48 146 XOX*****X* 99 245 (10%)
8. Jarle Fausa Sykkylven 9*X** 49 X9X9X 48 XXX*X 50 147 9XOOXXXXX 98 245 (4%)
9. John G Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje X99X9 47 *OX** 49 9*9X9 47 143 X**9XOXXX* 98 241 (7%)
15m  25-skudd kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Gunnar Mjeltevik Sykkylven 9OXXX 48 *XXXX 50 *X*X* 50 148 X*X*X*Q9X9 97 245(7%)
2. Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje *9FX* 49 9**XX 49 979** 48 146 9XXX*XX**9 98 244 (11%)
3. Oddmund Fiwelstad Sunnylven 9X**X 49 X**BX 45 XX*** 50 144 “XXX*XX**9 99 243 (11%)
4. Petter Otto Nilsen Langevag XXXX9 49 9X*9* 48 999X* 47 144 9XXXX*X9*X 98 242 (5%)
15m  25-skudd kl. ASP

Pl. Navn Skytterlag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Tomas Alnes Sykkylven *9879 43 68788 37 58X88 39 119 X7X9898888 85 204

Leon - Resultatprogram

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS
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Sykkylven Skytterlag

Miniatyrstevne 14-16 Velledalen

Bjarnar R Aurdal Sykkylven
Kristian Blindheim Sykkylven
Niklas Drege Stranda

Rikard Eide Ljgen Sunnylven
Kai Erik Gjersdal Sykkylven
Marius Hole Sykkylven
Brornar Lade Sykkylven
Malene Lie Sykkylven
Andreas Oldeide Sykkylven
Havard Tynes Sykkylven
Marie Vangen Stranda

Leon - Resultatprogram

99899
89978
X998
9*7X9
8998X
987X8
X8798
69865
9X99*
9X98X
XX9X9

44
41
46
45
44
42
42
34
47
46
48

79889
69X98
99 *8X
99X98
85196
X5989
89899
87897
999XX
XX999
9**X9

41
42
46
45
29
41
43
39
47
47
48

98889
89879
XXKXOX
X899
87675
47999
89888
99998
899X9
99X98
X999

42
41
49
46
33
38
41
44
45
45
47

127
124
141
136
106
121
126
117
139
138
143

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

6898 *78X78
9999X769X9
8899 *99898
X997 *99899
7X66696576
9789 *98X86
9899888X85
78X977996 *
X79X999998
*999888 *9X
**99X99X9X

81
87
87
89
68
84
82
82
89
90
95

208
211
228
225
174
205
208
199
228
228
238

Side 6



